
Alfa Laval Leona 12/19/2015

Alfa Laval Leona

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/130199
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/130199


RKFCH RUSCH Olegro Katrin Reykjavik
7/21/2013

Olegro Katrin Il Conte Di Vanity Fair 0000
7/26/2011

RUSCH Gingery's Kohlrabi 4/25/2010

AMCH Gingery's Mandrake TR 21988102
12/4/2003

AMCH Gingery's Rhododendron 1/1/1999

RUSCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin Impressive Victory
6/10/2008

EURCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
RUSJCH MOLJCH INTCH Olegro Katrin Never

Stop 6/4/2007

RUSCH LUXJCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin Irbisa
Gift Of Solar 5/21/2006

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin
Kristabel 11/16/2008

LVJCH GRCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH EEJCH Wermut Germanika

8/18/2004

LTCH RUSCH UKRCH VDHCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Campari Sua Sponte PKR.IX-42698

7/8/2002

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Germanika PKR.IX-40182 7/9/1999

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Pinokolada RKF 1417496

7/10/2003

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
PLCH PLJCH SLOCH YUCH RUSJCH

INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Edmond RKF1294709
3/4/2002

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/118157
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/105019
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/98170
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/89954
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/92632
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/79836
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71909
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71909
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/66609
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/66609
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/82130
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/82130
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59620
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/30959
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43734
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43734
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59373
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50552
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49562


RUSCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) Alfa Laval
Zhemchuzhina 4/9/2013

RUSJCH Irgen Gold Ulan Guerlain 10/10/2011

RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Bjorndalen 1/14/2009

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Zholesk Irgen Gold
10/19/2006

RUSCH Irgen Gold Gven Stefany 12/3/2007

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Zanni Chiara
4/25/2009

GEOCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
MOLJCH INTCH Carbon Copy N'co 1/1/2007

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Ornella Muti
5/2/2005

GEOCH RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI)
Ovatcia Alfa Laval s Tushinskogo doma 1/9/2008

RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Szelest Next Germanika 10/3/2006

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Orla
Germanika PKR.IX-42146 10/15/2001

Irgen Gold Greta Garbo dla Tushinskogo Doma
2/15/2004

RUSCH Bandit-Kevin Of Red Angel's SHSB/LOS
550620 RKF 1294204 11/25/1996

GRCH In-Sa-In Al-Sjuzanna Svift 7/27/2001

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/116114
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/116114
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/105882
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86081
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/77372
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76422
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86034
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71683
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68889
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/75857
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67757
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40713
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50725
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50725
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68490
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/51006
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/52828

